RECEIVED Office of Oil and Gas

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION OFFICE OF OIL AND GAS

AFFIDAVIT OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

AFFIDAVIT SHOULD BE IN TRIPLICATE, one copy mailed to the Department, one copy to be retained by the Well Operator and the third copy (and extra copies if required) should be mailed to each coal operator at their respective addresses.

· will house	Nicholsons-Sw	isher	Operator Well	No.: A-E-94		-
LOCATION:	Elevation: 1428		Quadrangle:	Big Isaac		
A A		County:	Doddridge		00	
					Sec. E: 533616.4	i i
						, 9
	Longitude:	Feet West o	rDeg.	Win	Sec. N: 43341	OCT 2 9 2019
Well Type: (OIL GAS >	<u> </u>				9
Company	XTO Energy In	c. Coal C	Operator NA			
• •	PO Box 1008	or Ow	ner		12.700	
	Jane Lew, WV 26378	3				distribution of the second of
		Coal	Operator			Manufacture and the second sec
Agent	Gary Beall	or Ow	ner	in the state of th		-
Permit Issu	ed Date <u>8/7/2</u>	018	And a political of the state of			A. Janesey
			AFFIDAVIT			
STATE OF W	EST VIRGINIA,	•	A. () B. ()	•		
County of <u>Let</u>	vis ss		0 1			
It 1	the	and Ton		bains first dub	sworn according to law d	ennse
and say that the			and filling oil and		ere employed by the above in	
					said work was commence	
the <u>18+4</u>	day of <u>Septen</u>	nber, 20/9, and the	e well was plugg	ed and filled in the	he following manner:	
TYPE	FROM	ТО	PIPE RE	MOVED	LEFT	
TYPE /	FROM 56/0	5940	PIPE RE	MOVED	LEFT	
TYPE / /	FROM 56/0 4765		PIPE RE	MOVED		
TYPE / / / /	56/0	5040	PIPE RE		LEFT 3600'	
TYPE / / / / /	5610 4765 2100 1800	5040 3990 2000 1680				
TYPE / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	5610 4765 2100 1800	5040 3990 2000 1680 1300	2/00'0F	4.5		
TYPE / / / / / / / / / / / / /	5610 4765 2100 1800	5040 3990 2000 1680		4.5		
/ / / / / Description	56/0 4765 2/00 1800 1500 394	5040 3990 2000 1080 1300 SULFACE	2/00'0F 89x CTS	4.5		filling
Description said well was	56/0 4765 2/00 /800 /500 3,94 of monument 6'' completed on the 2	5040 3990 2000 1680 1300 SUFFACE CASING X /3' / 3th day of Septen	2/00'0F 89x CTS	4.5	3600'	filling
Description said well was	56/0 4765 2/00 1800 1500 394	5040 3990 2000 1680 1300 SUFFACE CASING X /3' / 3th day of Septen	2/00'0F 89x CTS	4.5	at the work of plugging and	SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS
Description said well was	56/0 4765 2/00 1800 1500 394 of monument 6'' completed on the 2	5040 3990 2000 1680 1300 SUFFACE CASING X /3' / 3th day of Septen	2100'0F 85/8 CTS ong ober 2019 hers	4.5	at the work of plugging and NO STATE OF THE PROPERTY SE	FIGIAL REAL TARY PUBLIC OF WEST VIRGUNIA INGS - XTO Energy, Inc.
Description said well was And further	56/0 4765 2/00 1800 1500 394 of monument 6'' completed on the 2	5040 3990 2000 1080 1300 SUFFACE CASING X 13' 1 314 day of Septent Stanlows Stanlows Total	2/00° OF 85/4 CTS ong nber 2019 hers otenber	4.5 and th	at the work of plugging and NO STATE OF THE PROPERTY SE	FIGIÁL SEÁ: TANY PÚBLIC DE WEST VIRGINIA nea - XTO Energy, inc. 10 Bez 1008
Description said well was And further Sworn and My commission	56/0 4765 2/0 o 1800 1500 394 of monument 6'' completed on the 2 deponents saith not	5040 3990 2000 1680 1300 SUFFACE CASING X /3' /3 311 day of Septen Stanlowing The day of Septen 2000 1680 1300 SUFFACE	2/00° OF 85/4 CTS ong nbec, 2019 hers oftender	2019	at the work of plugging and STATE THRETHY SA Jane My Commission	FIGIÁL SEÁ: TANY PÚBLIC DE WEST VIRGINIA nea - XTO Energy, inc. 10 Bez 1008